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SNIPER WEAPON SYSTEM - UNIQUE STATISTICAL INFOMATION 

FIREARM SERIAL NUMBER/ DATASET NAME: E6413439. 0 
FILE DATE AND TIME: 06/13/2006 17:12 

THE FOLLOWING DATA IS ALL REPORTED IN UNITS OF INCHES 

The Average X Centroid of the Five Target Set: 
The Average Y Centroid of the Five Target Set: 
The Average Point of Impact of the Five Target Set: 
The Average Mean Radius of the Five Target Set: 
The Distance from POA to Centroid Target #1: 
The Distance from Centroid Target #2 to Centroid Target #1: 
The Distance from Centroid Target #3 to Centroid Target #l: 
The Distance from Centroid Target #4 to Centroid Target #l: 
The Distance from Centroid Target #5 to Centroid Target #l: 

-0.085 
0.037 
0.093 
0.941 
0.252 
0.326 
0.228 
0.590 
0.152 
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SERIAL NUMBER: E6413439. 
TARGET NUMBER: 1 
FILE DATE: 06/13/2006 
FILE TIME: 17:12 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

-0.231 
0.101 
0.252 
1. 307 
3.171 
3.173 
0.081 
1.678 
0.841 

4 
6 
8 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

0 POINT# X 
1: -0.652 
2: -0.262 
3: 0.051 
4: 0.221 
5: -0.262 
6: -1.086 
7: -0.150 
8: -0.068 
9: 0 .152 

10: -0.254 

• 
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y 
0.941 
1.243 
1. 755 
0.126 
0.026 

-0.468 
-0.221 
-0.862 
-1.416 
-0.118 

6 
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SERIAL NUMBER: E64l3439. 
TARGET NUMBER: 2 
FILE DATE: 06/13/2006 
FILE TIME: 17:12 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

0.082 
0.190 
0.207 
l.160 
2.281 
2.284 
O.llO 
l. 601 
0.630 

3 
9 
9 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

0 POINT# 
1: 
2: 
3 : 
4: 
5: 
6: 
7: 
8: 
9: 

10: 

x 
0.437 

-0.030 
0.692 

-0.019 
0.065 
O.l71 
0.317 

-0.055 
-0.290 
-0.468 
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y 
l.751 
0.950 
0.502 
0.233 

-0.016 
-0.324 
-0.530 
-0.128 
-0.191 
-0.345 

5 6 
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SERIAL NUMBER: E6413439. 0 
TARGET NUMBER: 3 
FILE DATE: 06/13/2006 
FILE TIME: 17:12 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

-0.189 
0.325 
0.376 
1.796 
4.224 
4.233 
0.680 
2.192 
1.466 

0 
1 
6 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

POINT# X 
1: -0 .137 
2: -1.134 
3: -0.847 
4: -0.305 
5: 0.235 
6: -0.445 
7: -0.413 
8: -0.022 
9: 0.513 

10: 0.662 
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y 
2.516 
1.791 
1.407 
1. 379 
1. 323 

-0.305 
-1.708 
-1.090 
-1.355 
-0.711 

6 
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SERIAL NUMBER: E6413439. 0 
TARGET NUMBER: 4 
FILE DATE: 06/13/2006 
FILE TIME: 17:12 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

0.033 
-0.427 
0.429 
1.755 
4.269 
4.299 
0.096 
2.497 
0.930 

4 
7 
8 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

POINT# 
1: 
2: 
3: 
4: 
5: 
6: 
7: 
8: 
9: 

10: 

x 
0.535 

-0.857 
-0.478 
-0.369 
-0.323 
-0.047 
0.283 
0.898 
0.656 
0.027 
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y 
1.345 
0.507 
0.019 

-0.194 
-0.478 
-0.373 
-0.349 
-0.778 
-1.048 
-2.924 

5 6 
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FILE TIME: 17:12 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

-0.119 
-0.002 
0.119 
1.146 
2.407 
2.501 
0.354 
1. 291 
0.836 

3 
6 
10 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

3: 
4: 
5: 
6: 
7: 
8: 
9: 

10: 

0.244 
0.009 

-0.712 
-0.581 
0.106 

-0.310 
-0.237 
0.269 
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0.731 
0.328 
0.138 

-0.091 
-0.434 
-0.774 
-1.105 
-1.151 

6 
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I 
OPERATION NAME 

DIS-ASSEMBLE GUN '5 
RE-BARREL -~-

ASSEMBLE ~-5-

PROOF "'u"""::-~h~ .. FUJX 

CHECK HEADSPACE 
·. h'fl~,;3 .,.,, feD 

DIS-ASSEMBLE GUN JUt~ n ·t:J 2006 t - h 

MAGNAFLUX I·" ~,1nR(Jflj 
DRILL AND TAP 

ROLLMARK CALIBER 

ROTO-BLAST 

APPLY COATINGS 

FINAL ASSEMBLY 

FUNCTION TEST AND (PASS'\ FAIL 

TARGET (PASS') FAIL 

MALFUNCTION CORRECTION I 
MALFUNCTION CORRECTION hll~ / 
MALFUNCTION 

I ~ I \ CORRECTION 

MALFUNCTION CORRECTION \ 
FINAL INSPECTION 
A)HEADSPACE (Pt\SS) FAIL 

+/- .5 LBS 
MIN 2.50 LBS 

B) TRIGGER PULL MAX4.0 LBS 1-:q,~,~ . d:71 c:J,B·~ d .J1'v ~<JV. 

12 LBS MIN 
10.LBS MAX 
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